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Accrual Basis

Heritage Lake Association, Inc.

Monthly Deposit Summary

TOTAL

May 2014
Type Date Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 5/7/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 4,764.79 4,764.79
Deposit 5/20/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,949.14 6,713.93
Deposit 5/20/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,007.52 8,721.45
Deposit 5/22/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,004.23 9,725.68
Deposit 5/27/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 620.60 10,346.28
Deposit 5/31/2014 Interest X 4201 - Interest... 5.86 10,352.14
Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662 10,352.14 10,352.14
1001 - 906972 Lake Fund
Deposit 5/7/12014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 201.08 201.08
Deposit 5/20/2014 Deposit X 1499 - Undep... 60.94 262.02
Deposit 5/20/2014 Deposit X 1499 - Undep... 60.94 322.96
Deposit 5/22/2014 Deposit X 1499 - Undep... 60.94 383.90
Deposit 5/24/2014 Interest X 4203 - Interest... 5.54 389.44
Total 1001 - 906972 Lake Fund 389.44 389.44
1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 5/7/12014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 316.36 316.36
Deposit 5/20/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 3,610.05 3,926.41
Deposit 5/20/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,323.85 5,250.26
Deposit 5/20/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 3,249.45 8,499.71
Deposit 5/20/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 520.21 9,019.92
Deposit 5/22/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 2,125.58 11,145.50
Deposit 5/24/2014 Interest X 4204 - Interest... 5.04 11,150.54
Deposit 5/27/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,363.85 12,514.39
Deposit 5/29/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,925.60 14,439.99
Total 1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424 14,439.99 14,439.99
25,181.57 25,181.57

Page 1



